List of Student Holiday 2024

Dr. A. P. J. ABDUL KALAM UNIVERSITY, INDORE

These are list of proposed holidays for the students of all the Institutes & Department of Dr. A

P. J. Abdul Kalam University, Indore.

I)uv Date ~ Holiday
' Friday Jan26 Republic Day -
Saturday | Feb24 Sant Ravidas IEILI]II - .
Friday | Mar 08 | Maha Shivratei -
Monday Mar25 | Holi B o
Friday Mar 29 | Good Friday o ]
‘Saturday Mar30 Rangpanchami )
Tuesday Apr 09 Cheti Chand/ Gudi Padwa
Wednesday Apr 10 Idul Fitr
Sunday Apr 14 Ambedkar Jayanti
Wednesday Apr 17 Ram Navami
Sunday Apr 21 Mahavir Jayanti
Friday May 10 Mabharishi Parshuram Jayanti
Thursday May 23 Buddha Purnima
Sunday June 9 Birsa Munda Shahidi Diwas
Monday Jun 17 Bakr 1d/1dul Adha
Wednesday Jul 17 Muharram
Thursday Aug 15 Independence Day e
Monday Aug 19 Raksha Bandhan
Monday Aug 26 Janmashtami
Saturday Sep 7 Ganesh Chaturthi
Friday Sep I3 Devi Ahilya Jayanti (Half day)
Monday Sepl6 Eid E Milad
Monday Sepl6 Anant Chaturdashi
Wednesday Oct 02 Gandhi Jayanti
Thursday Oct 10 Dusshehra Holiday
Friday Oct 11 Dusshehra Holiday
Saturday Oct 12 Dusshehra Holiday
Sunday Oct 13 Dusshehra Holiday
Monday Oct 14 Dusshehra Holiday
Thursday Oct 17 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
Tuesday Oct29 Diwali Holiday B
Wednesday Oct 30 Diwali Holiday _;; -
Thursday Oct31 | DiwaliHoliday B
Friday | Nov0l Diwali Holiday -
Saturday Nov02 DlWJll i Holiday
Sund_a_y_ Nov03 | Dl\yglll Holiday
Friday | Novl1s | Birsa Munda Birth Anniversary
lrldaiy___ | NovlIs Gmu_T_\Jfgh_llowlrllul.\\ - .
{ Wednesday Dec 25 ‘Christmas Day
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